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HCPCS Procedure Code Updates for 2011 

 

On January 1, 2011, Colorado Medicaid implemented the annual 2011 
Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) deletions, changes, 
and additions effective for dates of service on or after January 1, 2011.  This 
bulletin is intended to notify providers of coding changes related to the 2011 
HCPCS and Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) updates. 
 

Code descriptions are not contained in this bulletin.  The descriptions are 
copyrighted by the American Medical Association (AMA). Providers may 
reference their 2011 HCPCS and CPT coding manuals to obtain procedure 
code descriptions.  These coding manuals may be purchased through the 
AMA and publishers such as Ingenix. 
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43324 
43326 
43600 
49420 
61795 
64573 
75992 
75993 
75994 
75995 
75996 
76150 
76350 
76880 
82926 
82928 
86903 
89100 
89105 
89130 
89132 
89135 
89136 
89140 
89141 
89225 
89235 
90465 
90466 
90467 
90468 
91000 
91011 
91012 
91052 
91055 
91105 
91123 
92135 
93012 

 

93014 
93230 
93231 
93232 
93233 
93235 
93236 
93237 
93501 
93508 
93510 
93511 
93514 
93524 
93526 
93527 
93528 
93529 
93539 
93540 
93541 
93542 
93543 
93544 
93545 
93555 
93556 
96445 
C9255 
C9256 
C9258 
C9259 
C9260 
C9261 
C9262 
C9263 
C9264 
C9265 
C9266 
C9267 

 

C9268 
C9269 
C9271 
C9801 
C9802 
E0220 
E0230 
E0238 
G0430 
G8006 
G8007 
G8008 
G8009 
G8010 
G8011 
G8012 
G8013 
G8014 
G8015 
G8016 
G8017 
G8018 
G8019 
G8020 
G8021 
G8022 
G8023 
G8024 
G8025 
G8026 
G8027 
G8028 
G8029 
G8030 
G8031 
G8032 
G8033 
G8034 
G8035 
G8036 

 

G8037 
G8038 
G8039 
G8040 
G8041 
G8051 
G8052 
G8053 
G8054 
G8055 
G8056 
G8057 
G8058 
G8059 
G8060 
G8061 
G8062 
G8075 
G8076 
G8077 
G8078 
G8079 
G8080 
G8081 
G8082 
G8085 
G8093 
G8094 
G8099 
G8100 
G8103 
G8104 
G8106 
G8107 
G8108 
G8109 
G8110 
G8111 
G8112 
G8113 

 

 
The following is a list of procedure codes that have been discontinued by the Centers for 
Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS) and the AMA.  The discontinued procedure codes will 
not be reimbursed for dates of service after December 31, 2010. 

 
0016T 
0017T 
0104T 
0105T 
0130T 
0140T 
0160T 
0161T 
0176T 
0177T 
0187T 
0193T 
0203T 
0204T 
11040 
11041 
20000 
33861 
35454 
35456 
35459 
35470 
35473 
35474 
35480 
35481 
35482 
35483 
35484 
35485 
35490 
35491 
35492 
35493 
35494 
35495 
39502 
39520 
39530 
39531 
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G8234 
G8238 
G8240 
G8243 
G8246 
G8248 
G8251 
G8254 
G8257 
G8260 
G8263 
G8266 
G8268 
G8271 
G8274 
G8276 
G8279 
G8282 
G8285 
G8289 
G8293 
G8296 
G8298 
G8299 
G8302 
G8303 
G8304 
G8305 
G8306 
G8307 
G8308 
G8310 
G8314 
G8318 
G8322 
G8326 
G8330 
G8334 
G8338 
G8341 

 

G8345 
G8351 
G8354 
G8357 
G8360 
G8362 
G8365 
G8367 
G8370 
G8371 
G8372 
G8373 
G8374 
G8375 
G8376 
G8377 
G8378 
G8379 
G8380 
G8381 
G8382 
G8383 
G8384 
G8385 
G8386 
G8387 
G8388 
G8389 
G8390 
G8391 
G8402 
G8403 
G8407 
G8408 
G8409 
G8423 
G8424 
G8425 
G8426 
G8429 

 

G8434 
G8435 
G8436 
G8437 
G8438 
G8439 
G8443 
G8445 
G8446 
G8449 
G8453 
G8454 
G8455 
G8456 
G8457 
G8466 
G8467 
G8479 
G8480 
G8481 
G8488 
G8507 
G8518 
G8519 
G8520 
J0128 
J0170 
J0559 
J0560 
J0570 
J0580 
J0704 
J0970 
J1390 
J1470 
J1480 
J1490 
J1500 
J1510 
J1520 

 

J1530 
J1540 
J1550 
J1785 
J1825 
J2321 
J2322 
J9062 
J9080 
J9090 
J9091 
J9092 
J9093 
J9094 
J9095 
J9096 
J9097 
J9110 
J9140 
J9290 
J9291 
J9350 
J9375 
J9380 
K0734 
K0735 
K0736 
K0737 
L3660 
L3670 
L3672 
L3673 
L3675 
Q2025 
Q4109 
S0146 
S0161 
S0196 

 

 
G8114 
G8115 
G8116 
G8117 
G8129 
G8130 
G8131 
G8152 
G8153 
G8154 
G8155 
G8156 
G8157 
G8159 
G8162 
G8164 
G8165 
G8166 
G8167 
G8170 
G8171 
G8172 
G8182 
G8183 
G8184 
G8185 
G8186 
G8193 
G8196 
G8200 
G8204 
G8209 
G8214 
G8217 
G8219 
G8220 
G8221 
G8223 
G8226 
G8231 
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37208 
43605 
47480 
47490 
49324 
49419 
49421 
49422 
50250 
50542 
55866 
55876 
57155 
64479 
64480 
64483 
64484 
64575 
64708 
64712 
64713 
64714 
65780 
66761 
69801 
69802 
75954 
75960 

 

75962 
75964 
77003 
82952 
85597 
86480 
87901 
88172 
88332 
88334 
90470 
90644 
90650 
90662 
90663 
90670 
91010 
93224 
93225 
93226 
93227 
93228 
93229 
93268 
93270 
93271 
93272 
93922 

 

93923 
93924 
95857 
95953 
95956 
97597 
97598 
A4399 
A5112 
A6011 
A6248 
A6260 
A6261 
A6262 
A7013 
B4034 
B4035 
B4036 
D0486 
D2940 
D3351 
D3352 
D6055 
D7210 
D7960 
D9215 
D9230 
D9420 

 

G0151 
G0152 
G0153 
G0154 
G0431 
J0598 
J9060 
L3671 
L3677 
Q0499 
Q4101 
Q4102 
Q4103 
Q4104 
Q4105 
Q4106 
Q4107 
Q4108 
Q4110 
Q4111 
Q4112 
Q4113 
Q4115 
Q4116 

 

 
The descriptions for the following procedure codes have changed.  Providers may reference 
their 2011 HCPCS and CPT coding manuals to obtain procedure code descriptions. 

 
11010 
11011 
11012 
11042 
11043 
11044 
20005 
20664 
20930 
20931 
22315 
22851 
27065 
27066 
27067 
27070 
27071 
33411 
33860 
33863 
33864 
34900 
35471 
35526 
35626 
37205 
37206 
37207 
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38900 
43283 
43327 
43328 
43332 
43333 
43334 
43335 
43336 
43337 
43338 
43753 
43754 
43755 
43756 
43757 
49327 
49412 
49418 
53860 
57156 
61781 
61782 
61783 
64566 
64568 
64569 
64570 
64611 
65778 
65779 

 

66174 
66175 
74176 
74177 
74178 
76881 
76882 
80104 
82930 
83861 
84112 
85598 
86481 
86902 
87501 
87502 
87503 
87906 
88120 
88121 
88177 
88363 
88749 
90460 
90867 
90868 
91013 
91117 
92132 
92133 
92134 

 

92227 
92228 
93451 
93452 
93453 
93454 
93455 
93456 
93457 
93458 
93459 
93460 
93461 
93462 
93463 
93464 
93563 
93564 
93565 
93566 
93567 
93568 
95800 
95801 
96446 
99224 
99225 
99226 
A4566 
A7020 
A9273 

 

D1352 
D3354 
D5992 
D5993 
D7251 
D7295 
E1831 
E2622 
E2623 
E2624 
E2625 
G0428 
G0429 
G0432 
G0433 
G0434 
G0435 
G0440 
G0441 
J0171 
J0558 
J0561 
J0597 
J0638 
J0775 
J1290 
J1559 
J1599 
J1786 
J1826 

 

J2358 
J2426 
J3095 
J3262 
J3357 
J3385 
J7184 
J7196 
J7309 
J7312 
J7335 
J7686 
J8562 
J9302 
J9307 
J9315 
J9351 
L3674 
L4631 
L5961 
L8693 
Q0478 
Q0479 
Q4117 
Q4118 
Q4119 
Q4120 
Q4121 
S0148 
S0169 

 

 
The following is a list of new procedure codes effective for dates of service on or after 
January 1, 2011 that are covered benefits under Colorado Medicaid: 

 
11045 
11046 
11047 
22551 
22552 
29914 
29915 
29916 
31295 
31296 
31297 
31634 
33620 
33621 
33622 
37220 
37221 
37222 
37223 
37224 
37225 
37226 
37227 
37228 
37229 
37230 
37231 
37232 
37233 
37234 
37235 
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